



To: RWSOLUTIONS	From: Ines	Page No: 1 of 2
	Mobile: 28421295	Quotation No: S0190813-05
Attn: Marc Joshua P. David	Tel. No: 2842 1295	P.O No:
Tel:	Fax. No:	Invoice No:
Fax:	Date: 2019-08-13	

◀ Official Receipt ▶

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE (HKDS)	TOTAL PRICE (HKDS)
1	X-banner/ Size: 60 X 160 cm	45	\$250 \$180	\$8,100
2	Roll up banner/ Size: 80 X 200 cm	45	\$380 \$350	\$15,750
3	Event wall/ Size: 3m x 2.5m	2	\$1,800	\$3,600
4	Event wall/ Size: 4m x 3m	2	\$2,460	\$4,920
5	Leaflet	400	\$68	\$27,200
6	Meeting pad	400	\$15	\$6,000
7	Leather portfolio case	100	\$98	\$9,800
9	Rotated pen	420	\$15	\$6,300
10	Bag pack / Size: 45 x 32 x 14 cm	300	\$95	\$28,500
11	Polo shirt	440	\$83	\$36,520
12	Cap	100	\$20	\$2,000
13	Welcome Arch/ Size: 3.5 x 2.5 m	1	\$19,000	\$19,000
14	Handheld props/ Size: 60 x 60 cm	30	\$60	\$1,800
15	Delivery & Admin	1	\$13,000	\$13,000
16	Installation (non-office hour*) & Dismantle	1	\$24,000	\$24,000
			Total:	\$206,490



Kofhan.